POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Shower ONDA EX-6370-LM61W 5703410

1 ShowerColumn-brazing 1 15115490
2 Body-brazing 1 (5115110
3 Body-brazing 1 15115220
4 Insert 1 12801970
5 BottomCover 1 2801570
6 ShowerHeadArm-brazing 1 15115780
7 Hose G1/2-1500 1 5338000
8 TopCover 1 12801520
9 HandShowerHolder 1 5115380
10 |Handle arm LM61W 1 15214810
11 |Socket pipe 1 5115450
12 |JointBody-Brazing 1 15115600
13  |Hand Shower A?25 1 15107400
14 |HolderConnection 1 12811310
15 |Rosette 2 2396550
16  |Eccentric 2 12113340
17  |Diverter handle 1 5115340
18 |Cartridge 35 1 12043195
19  |Nut M37x1,5 1 12014250
20 |Connector G3/8" 2 |5115570
21 |HoseConnector 1 2803240
22 |Nut G3/4 2 2396940
23 |Mounting pin 1 15115560
24 |Pipe12x8 1 15115580
25  |SwitchBody 1 12811270
26  |MountingBolt 1 15115810
27  |Stud M12x1 2 5115440
28 |Cover Cup 1 12043250
29 |MatWithnozzles 1 12801980
30 |Socket W18x1/19" 2 12396610
31 |Nut escutcheon 2 2396960
32 |Spindle 1 12811300
33 |[Nut 1 12801960
34 |Connector 1 5115870
35 |Plug M10x1 1 12053120
36 |Screw M8x20 1SO-4026 1 19903306
37 |Screw M6x16 PN-74/M-82302 1 19903278
38 |Plug 1 15115620
39 |Screw 4x35 A2 DIN 7997/9100 4 19903204
40 |Screw M4x14 1SO4762 2 19903124
41 |Screw M4x10 ISO4762 1 19903261
42 |Check Valve 2 2167217
43  |Plug no.2 5 15103370
44  |SlideWasher -M 2 12290280
45  |Plug no.3 1 15108300
46 |Expansion bolt 6x30 4 19903285
47 |Gasket 1 12811470
48 |Washer 24,2x14x3 2 1481340
49 |Washer 24x16x1,9 2 2214735
50 |Screw M5x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 2 19903133
51 |ScrewM3x7 10 [2801640
52  |Bumper IP-RBS-22-CL 1 12398455
53 |OR 30x2.5 1 19917305
54 |0O-ring31x2,5 2 19917316
55 |O-ring 33x2 1 19917335




POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
56 |OR 23.3x2.4 2 [9916200
57 |O-ring 7,5x1,8 1 |9917058
58 |O-ring 7,1x1,5 1 |9917051
59 |OR 18x1.8 1 |9917185
60 |Gasket26x23x2,7 1 |2802880
61 |O-ring 5,3x2,4 1 |9916030
62 |OR 6x1 5 (9916033
63 |OR9x1,8 6 |9917084
64 |O-ring 18x2 1 |9917187
65 |O-ring 14x1.8 1 |9917145
66 |O-ring 12x2 1 |9916104
67 |O-ring 8x3 1 |9916055
68 |OR6x1,8 1 |9916035
69 |O-ring 15,6x1,8 2 (9917153
70 |OR 3x1 1 |9917040
71 |O-ring 7x2 2 [9916049
72 |O-ring 16x2 2 [9917165
73 |Gasket 10 |2801640
74 |Screw M5x5 PN-EN ISO 4027 3 (9903160
75 |Spring 1 |2811490
76  |Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 2 [9903024
77 |SlideWasher - T 1 |2290300




